DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT

			tered at the Philippine Government Electronic Procurement Sys ebsite at www.philgeps.gov.ph and register for free."		o.: 24-1062-1 te: 2024-10-		
Company N Company A							
Contact Per	son:						
Contact No.							
Philgeps Re							
Company T	IN:	-					
Item No.	Qty	Unit	Purchaser's Specifications	Bidder's Specifications (Please fill out the detailed specifications in the space provided)	Unit Cost	Total Cost	
			SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF:				
	30	Pc	PLAQUES SPECIFICATIONS: BASE WITH WOOD BASE CITATION				
			******** NOTHING FOLLOWS ********				
			Note: - Charge to TAAORSS - CMF AWARDS AND REWARDS EXPENSES				
			Approved Budget for the Contract				
			(ABC): PhP 90,000.00				
PURPOSE:	USE FOR	R PANATA	KO SA BAYAN AWARDS				
PR No.	2024-10-	1062			x		
MPORTAN ign the origoiddings.	T: The wi	nning bide neans tha	der MUST SIGN the original copy of Purchase C t the bidder is not interested and will be ground	Order(P.O.) upon receipt o I for suspension or blackli	f the P.O. FA sting in DSW	ILURE to /D's future	
ARNEL V	. RADAZA ent Officer						
omont Onicet				Supplier Signature over Printed Name			
				- 3-man over runted	ivalile		

Company Name:				RFQ No.	24-1062-NP-SVP
Company Address:	-			Date:	2024-10-30
Contact Person:					
Contact No.:					
Philgeps Reg. No.:					
Company TIN:					
Sir/Madame					
					erval o a work
Please qoute your government price/s information could be basis for non-cou	including delivery char mpliance. Also, furnish	rges, VAT or other incedental exp us with descriptive brochures ca	penses for the goods liste talogues, literatures and/	d in Annex A . or samples, if a	Failure to indicate applicable.
If you are the exclusive manufacturer	distributor or agent in	the Philippines for goods listed	in Annex A please attach	in your quotat	ion a duly notarized
certification to this effect.	, usulbuot of agons in	, and a sample of the ground state of	•	, .	***************************************
As a condition for award, you will	be required to submi	t the following documentary r	requirements:		
* Assemblished Overtation	one (for goods or infr	a)/ Proposal (for consulting)			
* Accomplished Quotauc	ms (for goods or mire	ty Proposal (to: consulting)	* Income/Business amounting above I		or Contract with an ABC
* Mayor's Permit					
, F			* Notarized Omnib an ABC amounting		tement for contracts with 0.50,000.00
* PhilGEPS Registration	No.				part to the first section of t
* PCAB License (for infr					
Note: Submission of PhilGEPS Platin	num Certificate of Regis	tration and Membership is accep	table in lieu of the Mayor	's Permit and I	PhilGEPS Reg. No.
Please accomplish and submit this for	rm together with Annex	A and all the required documen	ts to DSWD - Procuremen	t Unit, DSWD	Field Office 10, Masterson
Avenue, Upper Carmen, Cagayan de		oac <u>fo10@dswd.gov.ph</u> not later ti	han Quotations su	ibmitted to diff	erent emaii address as stated
above shall not be considered for eva	luation.		2:00 bod en NOA 08 51	124	
					y truly Yours,
				A CI	y thury rours,
				ADM	EL V. RADAZA
					Procurement Officer
				20112 10	Hoom canone Officer
Terms and Conditions:					
1 Award shall be made as a	Elli D	_			
Award shall be made on per: Quotation validity shall be:	☑Item Basis	☐Total Quoted Price	☐Lot Basis		
3. Goods/Services shall be	6 months				
delivered/conducted within:	15-30 CD after date	of receipt of PO			
1. Place of Delivery:	Field Office 10				
5. Terms of Payment:	15-30 CD after date	of Final Inspection			
Payment through LDDAP-ADA (Lis	st of Due and Demand	dable Accounts Payable-Advice	e to Debit Account).		
		241	Account Number:		
*Note: Non Land Rank of the Di-	Of				
*Note: Non Land Bank of the Ph	imppines accounts sha	all be charged a service fee.			
Liquidated Damage/Penalty: In case east equal to one-tenth of one per iquidated damages reaches ton (1)	e of failure to make f	ull delivery within the time sr	socified shows the		5.2.2
east equal to one-tenth of one per iquidated damages reaches ten (1 rejudice to other courses of	cent (0.01) of the cos	t of the unperformed portion	for every day of delay	ant of Liquida	ated damages shall be at
J Courses of action	n and remidies as all -	LI	Entity may rescind or te	rminate the	contract without
goods, prouse muncate mand m	long and country of and	and an			ones acce, menous
in case of discrepancy between unit	cost and total cost uni	t cost shall promise			
0. In case of a tie, the contract shall b	e awarded to the suppl	ier or service provider who first	submitted its meatation		
NOTE: "Prospective supplier must be at www.philgeps.gov.ph and research."	be registered at the Phi	dippines Government Electronic	Procurement System (Phy	deper v	
and 16	guster for free".	The state of	- System (PN)	injers). You n	nay visit the PhilGEPS
A TRAITED WY					
ARNEL V. RADAZA					
ARNEL V. RADAZA Procurement Officer					
				Supplier ture over Prin	

Republic of the Philippines Department of Social Worker and Development Field Office No. 10 Cagayan de Oro City

PROOF OF RECEIPT

Quotation No: 24-1062-NP-SVP

Items: 30 pcs plagues Specifications: Base with wood Base Citation >>>
Purpose: USE FOR PANATA KO SA BAYAN AWARDS

Company Name	Representative	Position/ Designation	Date	Signature
				1

Canvasser	